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Bib Name

259 GAVRILA Andrei

285 VASILE RUT Cristina

248 BOGDAN Manu

276 POPESCU DAVID Gabriel
246 BACIU Andrei

262 HAMITOGLU Sami

255 DOBRITA Erik

267 NEAGU CRISTINA Andreea
249 BUDES DAMIAN Andrei
261 GHEORGHE Denis

280 STAMATE Andrei

266 MUSAT CRISTINA Andreea
278 SPINU Cristina

283 TRANDAFIR Luca

258 GASLER Filip

260 GHEORGHE ALEXANDRU Marian
282 TIMUS ARTYOM Mihai
274 POPA BIANCA Stefania
256 DOGARU IOANA Stefania
253 CODRIANU CRISTINA Denisa
277 PREDETEANU lIrina

275 POPESCU Cristian

272 OPRICA Natalia

286 VOINEA Denisa

284 ULMEANU lustina

281 STOICA Luiza

269 NICOLAE Denis

270 NISTOR Cosmin

264 IRIMIA CRISTIAN Gabriel
250 CAZACU Serban

Club

CSM Bucuresti
CSM SF.GHEORGHE
Csm Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti
CSM Bucuresti

Cso Voluntari 2005
Cso Voluntari 2005
CSM Bucuresti
CSM Bucuresti

Cso Voluntari 2005
Cso Voluntari 2005
CSM Bucuresti

Cso Voluntari 2005
Locomotiva

Palatul national al copiilor

C.S.M. Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

CSM BUCURESTI
Olimpia Bucuresti
CSO Voluntari 2005
CSM Bucuresti

CSA STEAUA

CSO VOLUNTARI 2005
Cso Voluntari 2005
CSM Bucuresti

Cso Voluntari 2005
CSO VOLUNTARI 2005
Cso Voluntari 2005
Csm bucuresti

Cso Voluntari 2005

Sx
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Lap 1
0:03:08
0:03:22
0:03:19
0:03:33
0:03:34
0:03:39
0:03:35
0:11:30
0:03:33
0:03:18
0:03:36
0:03:51
0:04:00
0:03:51
0:04:10
0:04:02
0:04:03
0:04:36
0:04:35
0:04:00
0:04:31
0:04:49
0:05:02
0:04:46
0:05:07
0:04:56
0:03:38
0:05:12
0:05:20
0:04:05

Time
00:10:00
00:10:38
00:10:51
00:10:55
00:11:19
00:11:20
00:11:30
00:11:32
00:11:36
00:11:41
00:12:23
00:12:34
00:12:56
00:12:59
00:13:35
00:14:12
00:14:13
00:14:51
00:15:26
00:15:27
00:15:50
00:16:11
00:16:40
00:17:12
00:18:36
00:18:36
00:18:40
00:20:45
00:20:45



251 CIUBOTARIU LAURENTIU Teodor
247 BOGDAN llinca

271 OANCEA Rares

252 CIUCULAN DIANA Maria

268 NEGOITA Sebastian

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Dinamo Buc.
CSs6

Cso Voluntari 2005

CSS4 BUCURESTI SI CSM

Cso Voluntari 2005

Male 0:04:10
Female 0:04:10
Male 0:04:34
Female 0:04:35
Male 0:11:30



